
6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

Modern Demos

Opening Ceremony

Retro Demos

Sceners’ Panel

Modern Demos

Film Screening
Moleman 2: 
The Demoscene

Processing
Workshop

Voice of Lisa

Open Retro
Gaming

Friday, October 4th Schedule

Auditorium A Auditorium B Event C Event D

Continuous
Rave Demos

DEMOSPLASH2013


