DEMOSPLASH 2013

Friday, October 4th Schedule

	Auditorium A	Auditorium B	Event C	Event D
6:00	Modern Demos			
6:30	Opening Ceremony			
7:00	Retro Demos		Continuous Rave Demos	
7:30		Processing Workshop		
8:00		vvoiksiiop		Open Retro Gaming
8:30	Sceners' Panel			danning
9:00	Modern Demos	Voice of Lisa		
9:30				
10:00	Film Screening			
10:30	Moleman 2: The Demoscene			
11:00				
11:30				